Kensington
With a fabulous fluid form and exquisite ornate detail, this vintage radiator exudes
luxury. The Kensington vintage cast iron radiator is a decoratively distinctive vintage
styled cast iron radiator that echoes a bygone era. This freestanding vintage radiator
has a stunning ornate scrolled detail that lends itself well to our hand-painted highlight
option or an antique paint effect. The Kensington is a popular choice for a traditional
refurbishment, barn or warehouse conversion, but is equally at home in a modern
setting. Let the beautiful lines of the Kensington magically enhance your room.

780
145mm
CODE/
SECTIONS
LENGTH
OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
Dt60 Dt50
BTUs WATTS BTUs WATTS
KEN-750-03 247 1214 356 958 281 20 4.50
KEN-750-04 318 1619 475 1278 375 27 6.00
KEN-750-05 389 2024 593 1597 468 34 7.50
KEN-750-06 460 2429 712 1917 562 41 9.00
KEN-750-07 531 2834 830 2236 655 47 10.50
KEN-750-08 602 3238 949 2556 749 54 12.00
KEN-750-09 673 3643 1068 2875 843 61 13.50

OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20
BTUs WATTS
KEN-750-03 3 247 1160 340 20 4.50
KEN-750-04 4 318 1546 453 27 6.00
KEN-750-05 5 389 1933 566 34 7.50
KEN-750-06 6 460 2319 680 41 9.00
KEN-750-07 7 531 2706 793 47 10.50
KEN-750-08 8 602 3092 906 54 12.00
KEN-750-09 9 673 3479 1020 61 13.50
KEN-750-10 10 744 3865 1133 68 15.00
KEN-750-11 11 815 4252 1246 74 16.50
KEN-750-12 12 886 4638 1359 81 18.00
KEN-750-13 13 957 5025 1473 88 19.50
KEN-750-14 14 1028 5411 1586 95 21.00
KEN-750-15 15 1099 5798 1699 101 22.50
KEN-750-16 16 1170 6184 1812 108 24.00
KEN-750-17 17 1241 6571 1926 115 25.50
KEN-750-18 18 1312 6957 2039 122 27.00
KEN-750-19 19 1383 7344 2152 128 28.50
KEN-750-20 20 1454 7730 2266 135 30.00
KEN-750-21 21 1525 8117 2379 142 31.50
KEN-750-22 22 1596 8503 2492 149 33.00
KEN-750-23 23 1667 8890 2606 156 34.50
KEN-750-24 24 1738 9276 2719 162 36.00
KEN-750-25 25 1809 9663 2832 169 37.50
KEN-750-26 26 1880 10049 2945 176 39.00
KEN-750-27 27 1951 10436 3059 183 40.50
KEN-750-28 28 2022 10822 3172 189 42.00
KEN-750-29 29 2093 11209 3285 196 43.50
KEN-750-30 30 2164 11595 3398 203 45.00
KEN-750-31 31 2235 11982 3512 210 46.50
KEN-750-32 32 2306 12368 3625 216 48.00
KEN-750-33 33 2377 12755 3738 223 49.50
KEN-750-34 34 2448 13141 3851 230 51.00
KEN-750-35 35 2519 13528 3965 237 52.50
KEN-750-36 36 2590 13914 4078 243 54.00
KEN-750-37 37 2661 14301 4191 250 55.50
KEN-750-38 38 2732 14687 4305 257 57.00
KEN-750-39 39 2803 15074 4418 264 58.50
KEN-750-40 40 2874 15460 4531 270 60.00
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)
580 750
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
09/2018